FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY Dollars 

LS 

ZERO Cents 

Contingency Allowance 

TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND Dollars 

ZERO Cents 

$ 2,377,480.00 

(IN FIGURES) 

$ 2,377,000.00/LS 

$ 480.00/Ton 

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID: ITEMS 1-2 (IN FIGURES) 

COMPUTED 

AMOUNT 

$2,377,000.00 

$ 480.00 

$200,000.00 

TWO MILLION, THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS 

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID: ITEMS 1-2 (IN WORDS) 

1 

Gallen Contracting Inc  

1 

PROPOSAL BID FORM 

Herewith are submitted unit costs and total costs as determined from the Engineer's estimate of quantities